
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

73 

7 

69 

6 

1 

10 

9 

17 

8 

11 

3 

5 

18 

4 

15 

2 

12 

14 

13 

Class 

PRO 

PRO/AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

PRO/AM 

PRO/AM 

AM 

PRO/AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

Name 

ŠEME/ALOKES 

STRELA MCQUEN 

FS ALPE ADRIA 

KITELIFE 

DARIETTO R.T. 

BUŽGA 

SEKULIĆ R.T. 

OUTSIDERJI 

IMUN MIĆA 

MARATONCI 2 

SPEED HUNTER 

MA-SPORT 

L M R 

D&S  NO LIFT 

MLADINSKA SEKCIJA DESUSA 

ROOKIES 

NICECAR 

GEO STROJ RACING 

ZELENKO 

Best Tm 

2:00.641 

2:03.223 

2:03.391 

2:03.761 

2:03.966 

2:04.582 

2:04.634 

2:04.669 

2:04.880 

2:05.069 

2:05.242 

2:05.264 

2:06.030 

2:06.255 

2:09.776 

2:15.819 

2:16.867 

2:17.693 

2:30.464 

Diff 

2.582 

2.750 

3.120 

3.325 

3.941 

3.993 

4.028 

4.239 

4.428 

4.601 

4.623 

5.389 

5.614 

9.135 

15.178 

16.226 

17.052 

29.823 

Drivers 

Ivanuša - Plevel Rezar 

Šimunovič - Šimunovič - Vucajnk - Vucajnk 

Grm - Lovrič - Momčilovič - Dimitrovski 

Lenasi 

Matković - Budiselić 

Bužga - Pristov 

Sekulić - Sekulić - Čosić - Salamunović 

Mučič - Podlunšek 

Vugrek 

Tošić - Prodan - Franić - Pokos 

Pegazzano - Bartolozzi - Guidotti 

Dušević - Gržeta - Brajak 

Kampijut 

Jeram - Jeram 

Vlaj - Mlakar

Mele - Mele - Messaci 

Češnovar 

Skorić - Rosandić - Skorić - Rosandić 

Zelenko 

. 

Sorted on best lap time
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ENDURANCE TWINGO CUP 2025. 

06.12.2025. 

Free Practice 11.00 - 12.00 

Practice started at 11:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.12.2025. 11:00 


